
Madhupur - Ahmedabad Inaugural Special/09436 IS - COVR - ER 
MDP/Madhupur Junction to ADI/Ahmedabad Junction 

41h 0m - 2147 km - 26 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MDP Madhupur Junction 16:00 0 1 0 64 248 ER
2 JSME Jasidih Junction 16:27 16:29 2m 0 1 29 52 260 ER
3 JAJ Jhajha 17:20 17:25 5m 0 1 73 92 138 ECR
4 KIUL Kiul Junction 18:00 18:05 5m 0 1 126 64 153 ECR
5 PNBE Patna Junction 20:00 20:10 10m 0 1 250 39 57 ECR
6 DNR Danapur 20:25 20:27 2m 3 1 260 98 54 ECR
7 ARA Ara Junction 20:51 20:53 2m 2 1 299 73 59 ECR
8 BXR Buxar 21:49 21:51 2m 2 1 367 42 68 ECR
9 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
00:05 00:15 10m 0 2 461 70 79 ECR

10 PCOI Prayagraj Chheoki
Junction

02:18 02:20 2m 0 2 605 53 95 NCR

11 CKTD Chitrakutdham Karwi 04:39 04:41 2m 0 2 728 56 142 NCR
12 BNDA Banda 05:55 06:00 5m 0 2 797 71 123 NCR
13 MBA Mahoba Junction 06:45 06:47 2m 0 2 850 56 208 NCR
14 KURJ Khajuraho Junction 07:55 08:15 20m 2 914 59 226 NCR
15 MCSC MCRS Chhatarpur 08:47 08:49 2m 0 2 945 83 307 NCR
16 KHGP Khargapur 09:23 09:25 2m 0 2 992 66 291 NCR
17 TKMG Tikamgarh 09:58 10:00 2m 0 2 1028 34 349 NCR
18 LAR Lalitpur Junction 11:30 11:35 5m 2 1079 34 369 NCR
19 HBJ HabibGanj 15:38 15:40 2m 0 2 1218 34 WCR
20 ET Itarsi Junction 17:20 17:30 10m 0 2 1275 72 329 WCR
21 BSL Bhusaval Junction 21:45 21:50 5m 0 2 1582 47 205 CR
22 AN Amalner 23:30 23:32 2m 0 2 1661 60 186 WR
23 DDE Dondaicha 00:33 00:35 2m 0 3 1722 23 163 WR
24 NDB Nandurbar 02:05 02:10 5m 0 3 1756 55 203 WR
25 ST Surat 05:05 05:10 5m 0 3 1917 78 59 WR
26 BRC Vadodara Junction 06:50 06:55 5m 0 3 2047 61 36 WR
27 ANND Anand Junction 07:30 07:32 2m 0 3 2082 44 40 WR
28 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 09:00 0 3 2147 - 52 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 18 2024 (01:21)

May 18 2024 (01:21)

1

1


